20 SPOT

MONEYBAL

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager
Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums

20

O oo~NOO O NNWNER

11
12
13
14
15

g b w

Sales

$25.00

$25.00
$37.50

$37.50
$761.20
$1,812.50
$1,213.50
$643.25
$355.00
$309.45
$33.75
$586.85
$46.50
$26.65
$21.50
$32.81
$18.00
$0.53
$93.00

$5,954.49
$111.25
$172.50
$86.25

$370.00
$5.00

$5.00

$6,391.99

21312026
RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Winners

$5.00

$5.00
$2.00

$2.00
$405.60
$1,147.13
$891.50
$187.85
$120.50
$64.40
$3.00
$193.55
$14.50
$1.00
$2.00
$1.45
$11.25
$0.00
$50.75

$3,094.48
$15.50
$391.90
$8.00

$415.40
$10.00

$10.00

$3,526.88

Hold

$20.00

$20.00
$35.50

$35.50
$355.60
$665.37
$322.00
$455.40
$234.50
$245.05
$30.75
$393.30
$32.00
$25.65
$19.50
$31.36
$6.75
$0.53
$42.25

$2,860.01
$95.75
($219.40)
$78.25

($45.40)
($5.00)

($5.00)

$2,865.11

Per centOf

Sales
0.39

0.39
0.59

0.59
1191
28.36
18.98
10.06

5.55

4.84

0.53

9.18

0.73

0.42

0.34

051

0.28

0.01

1.45

93.16
1.74
2.70
135

579
0.08

0.08

100.00

Expected
Return

-0.48

0.45

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.69

0.51
0.52
0.45

-0.02

Weighted
Ave

0.00

0.00

0.09
0.20
0.13
0.07
0.04
0.03
0.00
0.06
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01

0.01
0.01
0.01

0.00

0.68



