

Monthly Spot Action Report

SW

Report Executed on: 2/3/2026

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	<u>Wager</u> <u>Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOf</u> <u>Sales</u>	<u>Expected</u> <u>Return</u>	<u>Weighted</u> <u>Ave</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$25.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	0.39	-0.48	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$25.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	0.39		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$37.50	\$2.00	\$35.50	0.59	0.45	0.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$37.50	\$2.00	\$35.50	0.59		
	Regular	1	\$761.20	\$405.60	\$355.60	11.91	0.75	0.09
	Regular	2	\$1,812.50	\$1,147.13	\$665.37	28.36	0.69	0.20
	Regular	3	\$1,213.50	\$891.50	\$322.00	18.98	0.69	0.13
	Regular	4	\$643.25	\$187.85	\$455.40	10.06	0.69	0.07
	Regular	5	\$355.00	\$120.50	\$234.50	5.55	0.70	0.04
	Regular	6	\$309.45	\$64.40	\$245.05	4.84	0.70	0.03
	Regular	7	\$33.75	\$3.00	\$30.75	0.53	0.69	0.00
	Regular	8	\$586.85	\$193.55	\$393.30	9.18	0.70	0.06
	Regular	9	\$46.50	\$14.50	\$32.00	0.73	0.70	0.01
	Regular	10	\$26.65	\$1.00	\$25.65	0.42	0.70	0.00
	Regular	11	\$21.50	\$2.00	\$19.50	0.34	0.70	0.00
	Regular	12	\$32.81	\$1.45	\$31.36	0.51	0.70	0.00
	Regular	13	\$18.00	\$11.25	\$6.75	0.28	0.70	0.00
	Regular	14	\$0.53	\$0.00	\$0.53	0.01	0.70	0.00
	Regular	15	\$93.00	\$50.75	\$42.25	1.45	0.69	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$5,954.49	\$3,094.48	\$2,860.01	93.16		
	SPOTLITE	3	\$111.25	\$15.50	\$95.75	1.74	0.51	0.01
	SPOTLITE	4	\$172.50	\$391.90	(\$219.40)	2.70	0.52	0.01
	SPOTLITE	5	\$86.25	\$8.00	\$78.25	1.35	0.45	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$370.00	\$415.40	(\$45.40)	5.79		
	TOP S	40	\$5.00	\$10.00	(\$5.00)	0.08	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$5.00	\$10.00	(\$5.00)	0.08		
Grand Totals			\$6,391.99	\$3,526.88	\$2,865.11	100.00		0.68